ICAHN CHARTER SCHOOLS 2022-2023 School Year Calendar

Date

Weekday

Event

August 29-Sept. 1

Monday-Thursday

New Teacher Professional Development 8/29-9/1

September 1-2
& September 6-9

Thursday-Friday
Tuesday-Friday

All Staff Report for Professional Development
[There will be no classes for students]

September 5

Monday

Labor Day [schools Closed]

*September 12

Monday

First Day of School for all Students
72 day for Kindergarten Students

September 26-27

Monday & Tuesday

Rosh Hashanah [Schools Closed]

October 5 Wednesday Yom Kippur [Schools Closed]
October 10 Monday Indigenous Peoples’ Day [Schools Closed]
Election Day [Remote Learning Day for Students]
N b T
Sl BRERSE *All Staff Report for Professional Development
November 11 Friday Veterans Day [Schools Closed]
November 16 Wednesday Family Teacher Conferences [%: Day for Students]

November 24-25

Thursday & Friday

Thanksgiving Recess [Schools Closed]

December 26-30

Monday-Friday

Winter Recess [Schools Closed]

New Year's Day [Observed, Schools Closed]

S HETEEY *All Staff & Students Return on Tuesday, January 3rd
January 16 Monday Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day [Schools Closed]
d - 12:00 P.M.Dismi
February 3 Friday Half Day for All Students - 12:00 P.M.Dismissal

**All Staff Report for Professional Development

February 20-24

Monday-Friday

Midwinter Recess [Schools Closed]

Half Day for All Students - 12:00 P.M.Dismissal

March 3 Frid
s s **All Staff Report for Professional Development
March 15 Wednesday Family Teacher Conferences [ Day for Students]
hur & Frida ,
April 6-14 Inuisgietcbicay Spring Recess [Schools Closed]

Monday-Friday




April 21 Friday Eid al-Fitr [Schools Closed]
May 17 Wednesday Family Teacher Conferences [v: Day for Students)
May 29 Monday Memorial Day [Schools Closed]
TS Fhaikss :idlf Day for All Students - l?:OO P.M.Dismissal

All Staff Report for Professional Development
June 19 Monday Juneteenth [Schools Closed]
June 30 Friday Last Day of School for Students [12:00 pm Dismissal]




